

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-2838	Version:	1	Name:	Interest of Najib Bello		
Туре:	Appellate Cases			Status:	Approved		
File created:	4/25/2014			In control:	Finance Committee		
On agenda:	5/21/2014			Final action:	5/21/2014		
Title:	APPELLATE CASE Attorney/Payee: Donald P. Sullivan Presenter: Same Fees: \$625.00 Case Name: In the Interest of Najib Bello Trial Court No(s): 09-P-6959 Appellate Court No(s): 1-13-2909						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/21/2014	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass
5/21/2014	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	
Presenter: S Fees: \$625.0 Case Name: I Trial Court	vee: D Same 00 In the No(s)	Donald P. Sullivan e Interest of Najib Bello : 09-P-6959 No(s): 1-13-2909		